
 
 

SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES 
B.COM – FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING  

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM 

 

YEAR:II                   SEMESTER:IV                                             BATCH:2020-2023 

  

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.15 –                 
3.15 PM 

ONLINE MODE 

Monday SFA 1404 SFA 1404 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SFA 1405 SFA 1405 - 

Tuesday SFA 1401 SFA 1401 SFA 1406 SFA 1403 - 

Wednesday SFA 1402 SFA 1402 SFA 1403 SFA 1403 - 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Thursday 
SFA 1406 SFA 1406 B 

R 
E 
A 
K 

SFA 1401 SFA 1401 SFA 1404 

Friday 
SFA 1402 SFA 1402 SFA 1405 SFA 1405 SFA 1401 

 

 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SFA1401 Advanced Financial Accounting CMA Muthuvalavan R CMA Muthuvalavan R 

2. SFA1402 Taxation - Law and Practice CA Akhila R CA Akhila R 

3. SFA1403 Corporate Law CMA Yuvaraj CMA Yuvaraj 

4. SFA1404 
General Clauses  Act and 

Interpretation of Statues 
CMA DileepThammana CMA DileepThammana 

5. SFA1405 Advanced Cost Accounting CMA Murthy N CMA Murthy N 

6. SFA1406 
Advanced Management 

Accounting 
CMA Yuvaraj CMA Yuvaraj 

 

Year Coordinator: Dr.Tamilselvan 


