

## **SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES B.COM – FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING**

## TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM

BATCH:2020-2023 YEAR:II **SEMESTER:IV** 

DAY / TIME	9.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM	2.15 – 3.15 PM		
ONLINE MODE								
Monday	SFA 1404	SFA 1404	В	SFA 1405	SFA 1405	-		
Tuesday	SFA 1401	SFA 1401	R E	SFA 1406	SFA 1403	-		
Wednesday	SFA 1402	SFA 1402	A K	SFA 1403	SFA 1403	-		
PHYSICAL MODE								
Thursday	SFA 1406	SFA 1406	B R	SFA 1401	SFA 1401	SFA 1404		
Friday	SFA 1402	SFA 1402	E A K	SFA 1405	SFA 1405	SFA 1401		

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1.	SFA1401	Advanced Financial Accounting	CMA Muthuvalavan R	CMA Muthuvalavan R
2.	SFA1402	Taxation - Law and Practice	CA Akhila R	CA Akhila R
3.	SFA1403	Corporate Law	CMA Yuvaraj	CMA Yuvaraj
4.	SFA1404	General Clauses Act and Interpretation of Statues	CMA DileepThammana	CMA DileepThammana
5.	SFA1405	Advanced Cost Accounting	CMA Murthy N	CMA Murthy N
6.	SFA1406	Advanced Management Accounting	CMA Yuvaraj	CMA Yuvaraj

Year Coordinator: Dr.Tamilselvan